xi Version 2024.1 (Effective from June 1, 2024)
% G U s Red Angus Society of Australia Inc operates on a cash basis. Registration fees are

based on the date of the postmark, indicating the date mailed by the applicant.

AUSTRALIA Membership is the calendar year from January 1 to December 31.

All fees are GST inclusive

Red Angus Society of Australia Inc. Schedule of Fees

Membership

Annual Membership

Commercial Membership

Associate Membership

Junior Membership

Joining fee (once only fee, full members only)

Prefix Application (once only fee, for any membership category recording cattle)
Voluntary Junior Contribution

Registration Fees- (FIS)

Inventory fee on ‘active’ females > 12months (Includes CALF REGISTRATION for calves born within

FIS year and registered within 12 months)
1 to 100 active FIS females

101 to 200 active FIS females

201 to 300 active FIS females

Over 300 females

Registration Fee - ET Calf < 12 months

Registration Fee - Red Performance Register Calf (Dam has no Annual FIS fee)

Late Registration Fee - Calf over 14 months (including ET calves) (additional to current FIS)
Late Registration Fee - Calf over 24 months (including ET calves) (additional to current FIS)
Reinstatement Fee from RPR to RASA HB (animal must qualify for HB status)
Reinstatement Fee to FIS (includes FIS)

Transfer Fees

ASA Registration transfer

Transfer of females (within 90 days)

Transfer of males from one registered stud to another registered stud
Late Transfer (> 90 days)

Artificial Breeding Fees

Al Sire Registration Fee

Genetic Sire Registration Fee

Overseas Pedigree Recording Fee - Donor Dam /Al Sire

Other

Imported Live Animal

Certificate Reissues

Pedigree Recording Fee (Red Performance Register)

Member listing for a mail out eg sale catalogue

Processing fee paper submitted registrations if member has email
Red e-mail

FEE

$ 230.00
46.20
34.50
33.00
63.50
25.00
34.50

O O A O O O

$ 26.00
$ 20.75
$16.50
$13.30

$ 26.00
$ 5.75
$11.50
$ 210.00
$ 76.00
$ 76.00

$ 38.00
$31.75
$ 34.50
$ 50.80

$ 76.00
$ 38.00
$ 38.00

$ 63.50
$ 3.75
$12.70
$ 26.25
$ 2.50
$ 26.25



Advertising/Promotional Costs

Online Sale Catalogues

Set-up Fee (Once off per catalogue and/or extract)
Sale extract and online listing (Per upload/edit)
Data extract (Per upload/edit)

Per Lot Fee

Photos/Logos on Website Catalogues

Stud Logo Upload (Per Logo)

Per image upload

Advertising on the Website
‘For Sale’ Page

1 week

2 weeks

1 month

2 months

3 months

Home Page

1 week

1 month

$50.75
$7.50
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$17.00
$28.50
$52.00
$92.50
$115.00

$92.50
$115.00

Version 2024.1

Please Note: If an invoice falls due over 90 days, all work orders will immediately cease unless approved by the current RASA Councilors



